Product Specification
Trunk Pile 906110180R

Compliant to EN1176

Product Name
Product Code
Material

Product Category
Age Range

Fixings

Free Space Area m2
Free Space Loosefill m2
FFH

Area Required (LxW)
Grassmat Total (M?)
Edge Length LM

Product Description

Sheet for:

Trunk Pile
906110180R

BS EN 350-02 Class 1
FHS Climbing & Balancing

3to 12

Stainless Steel Fixings & Galvanised Plates
30

30

0.80

3.32x3.2

41

20

Robinia Timber

Aesthetic and a tactile link to natural play, the frunk pile provides
informal play opportunities for young children whilst encouraging
imaginative play. It encourages the development of climbing,

balancing and agility skills and a setting for social inferaction as lots of

children can use it together at one time.
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